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Hli 10 Sim My g Industrial Estale S

#01.-20
Sir gapc
Ted B4 2 H
T0 EAX NO:
ESTIMATE REPORT 15T Quotation 160272018 854
JoB-NO: 50111418
OWNER'S PARTICULARS
NAME- CltyCab PTE LTD (Fleat) CONTACT 65533880 Page 1 of 2
ADDRESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE 64730622
SINGAPORE 5757170
LICENSE NO:  SHAB520M TRANS: AUTO CHASSIS: JTOKB3FUSG3557T032
MAKE | MODEL" TOYOTA ;7 Prius Hybnd 1.8 CVT ENGINE: 2ZRS043383
OWNER'S INSURER MS First Capital Insurance Limited
JoB-cope TP A Ding Auto User 2
CLAIM DETAILS
QUOTED DISCOUNT  DISC PRICE REV
DEBORBTIN = COSTS IND SURDISP o0
LABOUR
1 STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT 100 160000 0ob 180000 y _‘E&g
AREAS
2 RAR SPARE TYRE / CARPET | TRIM / BOARD 100 18000 0.00 180,00 ¥ _é ‘
&
3 R.!E.::HEAFIEMETFH‘EI MUFFLER 100 180.00 0.00 180,00 ¥ e .
4 RAR REVERSE SENSCR 1.00 A0,00 0.00 B0.00 ¥
5 RUST PROOFING 100 12000 000 120.00 ¥
& sunpries N 1.00 80,00 000 80.00 ¥ .Pfl"
T TO RESSETING & RECORDING TAIL LAMP 100 15000 0.00 150.00 Y X
(LEDY
8 CHECK WIRING & REPAIR WIRING & 100 20000 0.00 200.00 ¥ k &
DIAGNOSTIC (CLEAR FALLT CODE)
8 RAR ROOF LINING TO REPAIR AEAR 100 26000 0.00 250.00 v_X vV
WINDSCREEN FILLAR LH
10 TOWING SERVICE 100 12000 0.00 120,00 v LL(‘O
11 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER 100 25000 0.00 250 00 ¥
12 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER 100 15000 0.00 150.00 ¥ ga
EXTENSION LH
13 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER 100 15000 0.00 150,00 ¥ _EQ
EXTENSION RH
14 HESPRAY REAR END PANEL 100 25000 a.00 250,00 ¥ Lo
15 RESPARAY SPARE TYRE PANEL 100 250,00 0.00 250,00 Y oo
18 RESPRAY REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH 100 25000 o 250,00 ¥ § 5 N
17 RESPRAY REVERSE SENSOR 1.00 82,00 0.06 80,00 ¥ n
TOTAL: 434000 0.00 4,340,00
| REARBUMPER Qe. 100 40050 12283 M Dagr L ¥
2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT f bT 100 A0 7970 2 a0 L ¥
3 REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH ,.-" 1,00 250 nos iLed s L T
4 REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH Swmm 9230 2208 g0 L y
5 REAR BUMPER MUD-FLAPS LM ﬂ 1,00 a5 (3 2378 na L ¥
6 REARBUMPERDIFFUSER -~ gy ﬁ 558 30 130 58501 W4T L ¥
7 REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DFFUSER LH -~ "% 118.80 2908 .4\ pag L ¥
A AEAR BUMPER EXTENSIOM DIFFUSER RH 118.80 2988w Bogo L ¥
9 REARBUMPER TOWING CAR /a9, 00 3880 a00%: 04 2670 | Yy
10 REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER LH - 154 60 2as %L yaes L ¥
11 REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER RH Sa 154 80 2885 1% % ags L ¥
100 SZEO 130,65 ey 3 201,85 L v

12 REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTER .~ g ¢

G-STAR-WI-ET-001-02-RevOD



GLAIM DETAILS

TOTAL

4
Cnnﬂvf.rdf

to Accidbed -

5467.85

OUOTED DISCOUNT  DISC PRICE b e REV

CESCRIPTION ary COSTS PRICE
13 TAIL LAMP UPPER LH (7 N [AY] 100 43810 108 53 3257 Z ¥
14 TAIL LAMP BOTTOM LH 100 4BEAD wmn 365,10 L ¥
s owarreesiansh 780 854,10 N353 Ve0sT L ¥
15 REAR EXHALST MUFFLER HEATER SHIELD 1.3&11_1:0.2& 80,06 95 2% 240,18 L Y
17T REAR EXHALST PIPE GASKET -~ 1.00 B0 3805 0% 4170 L ¥
18 REAR EXHAUST PIPE SUPPORT RUBBER LK X 1.00 4538 1240 a8 L ¥
14 REAR EXHAUST PIPE SUPPORT 4658 12409 -=L 3718 L ¥
20 REAR RIDE HEIGHT SENSOR ? }\/ 5243 18311 48932 L ¥
F1REAREND PANEL ol M2 ﬂ-‘f 100 &80 157.45 AT235 L ¥
22 REAR BUMPER EXTENSION O 25.00 0.00 3800 1o S ¥

RETAINERLH
23 REAR BUMPER DIFFLSER 4{{_ 1.00 25.00 .00 B0 s ¥
RETAINER RH -

24 REAR BUMPER CLIP SET 100 3500 0.00 1800 Jo S v
25 REAR BUMPER RUBBER PROTECTOR PAD s E.(m 150,00 a00 150.00 5 ¥
28 REAR REVERSE SENSOR E?ﬂ 230.00 a.00 2000 g, o5 ¥
27 REAR BUMPER SCREW & GROMM _,-’ 35,00 0.00 B S ¥
28 REAR END PAMEL SEALANT 50.00 0.00 50.00 5 ¥

26 REPAIR SPARE TYRE PANEL y 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 vy
30 SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR PAD e 100 20000 .00 200 00 5 ¥
31 REPAIR REAR WINDSCREEM PILLAR LH 0.00 .00 s ¥

TOTAL PARTE A LABOUR

11.380.87

157272

ﬂﬂ?ﬁ

CONTACT NO:

2‘13 §cnbY rano

NOTE: LUMP SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 2839G
Rl Cetalls T e e
Vehicle No.: SHAB8520M
Vehicle to be Exported: No
Intended Deregistration Date: 19 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make: TOYQOTA
Vehicle Model: PRIUSHYBRID 1.8 CVT
Primary Colour: Yellow
Manufacturing Year: 2017
Engine No.: 27RS043383
Chassis No.: JTDKB3FU503557032
Maximum Power Output: 90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value: $31,008.00
Original Registration Date: 31 May 2017
First Registration Date: 31 May 2017
Transfer Count: 0
Actual ARF Paid: $5,000.00
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 30 May 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: $3,750.00
(EEniended COE Rehate Delalea e - ey e—
COE Expiry Date: 30 May 2025
COE Category: A - Carup to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years): 8
PQP Paid: $40,532.00
COE Rebate Amount: $31,815.00
Total Rebate Amount: $35,565.00

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle
must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan
(if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained hereinis correct as at 19 Feb 2019

OK

hitpsiiivn.ita.gov. sg/anri/acton/enguireHecalasyFubicoeroreUSregInpulFUNG | IUN_ILsFUS0a0UY L | e
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Satisfaction Voucher

Date: 21/02/2019
MS First Capital Insurance Limited

Attention: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT
o—— 0. 1,1 S o] G4 NGu Fr")

IfWe hereby acknowledge having received from Singapore Technologies Kinetics
Lid.,248 Jalan Boon Lay.Singapore 619523, my/our vehicle number SHAS520M
which has been repaired to my/our satisfaction and accaptance. |/\We admit that

the payment of SGD account for such repairs Is In full discharge

of my/our claim upon the corporation under the policy number D-18088837MFSH
reference claim numbar 50111418 in respact of the damage caused to the

gald vehicle in an accident thal occurred thereto or about the 14/02/2018

al ALONG MARINA BLVD TOWARDS AY

Datad this daf of 201

—_— Company Stamp if applicable

m SALDS K5 [

Name CityCab PTE LTD (Fleet)

Address: 383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE 5757170

Form G-STAR-WI-FC-005-01- Rev00

~
1]
=



ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHAB520M AND SLS4069J ON 14/02/2019
ARRANGE SURVEY
Taxis Customer Service ., o101, survey Eri 15 Feb 2018 04:47 PM

CC ACCOUNTS, ADMIN, carlor.chan, "Dd hashim”

From: Taxis Customer Service/KAS/CBG/ST Kinetics
Ta Motor survey@axa.com.sg
Cee ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.5G, ADMIN@DINGALFTGMDTNE.GDM.S&

carlor.chan@dingauto.sg, "Dd hashim® <dd_hashim@dingauto.sg>

[We encourage everyone to do his / her partin helping to preserve the environment. Kindly refrain from printing
thiz email unless it s absolutaly necessary.|

Dear Officer ,

Please arrange surveyor come survey SHA8520M ASAP
The vehicle SHAB520M already in 31 Corporation Road 649825 .

e X

Invoice.html SAS2553103.PDF
Thanks
Best Regards

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd

Guang
Hp - 62657130 /94669828

NOTE !!!

All mailed letter & cheque payment is to be mailed to our main
office address

BLOCK 10 #01-20

SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST. SEC C

SINGAPORE 57564

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please
deleta it and notify us immediately; you should not copy or use [t for any purpose, nor disclose its
contents to any other person. Thank you]
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L ]
G M a I I Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>
S A‘:ISE'

50111419 / SHA8520M - Finalize Amount & Before Paint Photo & After Repair
Photo & Supplementary item Photo .

2 messanes

taxiscs@stengg.com <iaxiscsi@stengg.com= Mon. Mar 4. 2018 at 713 PM
To: GuoQiang@lkkauto.com

Ce: "ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG" <ACCOUNTS @dingauto.sg>, "ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COM.SG"
<ADMIN@dingautomative.com.sg>, "Carlor.chan@dingauto.sg” <Caror.chan@dingauto.sg>. Dd hashim
<dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>, Nelson.wong@dingauto.sg, jingfeng@dingauto.sg, sur@lkkauto.com, cs-a@lkkauto.com,
AsherSng@lkkauto.com, admin-a@Ikkautn.com

Dear Gua Qiang ,

Please see below for the finalize according to our conversion to finalize for SHAB320M

Kindly check the attach Estimate & Before Paint & After Paint Photo & Supplementary Item .

Total Repair - 05 Days
Part By Par

LABOUR = 51480

S/N= 8350

Parts = 5429484

PARTS AFTER - 25% = 53224 13
TOTAL (L+S+P) = $5064.13

FINALIZE AMOUNT = 55064.13

Please help to close this case ASAP
Thanks

Best Regards
Ding Automotive Pte Ltd
Guang

Hp - 94669828 / 62657130

NOTE 11}
All mailed letter & cheque payment is to be mailed to our main office address :
BLock 1e #01-20

SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST. SEC C
SINGAPORE 575845

40 attachments

Alignment Chassis (1).jpg
429K

hitpe ifmail google comimall/udMk=6c54d822448 view=pthsearch=all&permthid=thread-M3A 16270733731 58881 256&sIimpl=meg-Me3A 162707



462019 Ding Auto Mgil - 50111418 / SHABSZOM = FINSHIN AITIIUIL O DAL TEILEF fidges s raee = e === =

DD HASHIM
DA MPTOR CLAIM S.A
HP-+6581180811
EAX:+6564520614

On Mon. Mar 4, 2019 at 7:14 PM <taxiscs@stengg.com= wrote:
[Cunted texd hidden]

Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) <GuoQiang@Ikkauto.com=> Mon, Apr 1, 2019 at 11:13 AM
To: Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>

Cc “claims@dingautomative.com.sg" <claims@dingautomotive.com.sg=, Kenneth Ding <kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg>,
*Admin@Ding Automative” <admin@dingautomotive.com.sg>

Dear Dd,

Finalized COR $4864.13 before GST @ 5 working days.

" Regards,

Guo Qiang

From: Dd hashim [mailto:dd.hashim@dingauto.sg]

Sent: Friday, 29 March, 2019 11:54 AM

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc: claims@dingautomative.com.sg; Kenneth Ding; Admin@Ding Automotive

Subject: Re: 50111419 / SHABS20M - Finalize Amount & Before Paint Photo & After Repair Photo &
Supplementary item Photo .

Dear Guo Qiang,

[Oueted text hiddan]
[Cuoted text hidder)

Scan.
B

Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg> Mon, Apr 1, 2019 at 11:21 AM
To: taxiscs <taxiscs{@stengg.com>
Cc; Kenneth Ding <kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg>

Dear All,
Kindly help to check this finalize is it possible to accept the amount by surveyor.

Thank you.

~EVERYDAY IS A GOOD DAY=
SINCERELY

DO HASHIM

DA MOTOR CLAIM 5.A
HP:+6581160811

FAX:+B564520614

fittps:/fmall google.comimailiuTTk=Bc54082244Sview=pibsearch=allApermihid=thraac-f:3A1627073373158601 2584simpl=msg-FLIATE270... 12114



4182018 Ding Auto Mail « 50111418 / SHABS20M - Finaizs AMOLINT & DETOMG B 1L MU O M e ¢ faeme = e =

L]
[Cueried teat higden|

Scan.pdf
-E 189K

taxiscs{@stengg.com <taxiscs@stengg.com=> Wed, Apr 3, 2019 at 1:02 PM
To: Guo Qiang <GuoCiang@lkkauto.com>

Ce: Kenneth Ding <kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg>, Dd hashim <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>,
“claims@dingautomotive.com.sg" <claims@dingautomolive.com.sg>, "Admin@Ding Automative”
<admin@dingautomotive.com.sg>, accounts@dingautomotive.com.sg

Hi Guo Qiang |
As spoken just now, finalize amount confirmed at $54864.13 .

We will prepare our LOD as soon as possible.

Thanks

Best Regards

Ding Autometive Pte Lid
Guang

94669828 / 62657130

From *Dd hashim” <dd kashimBdingauic sg>

Ta Taxis Customar Sarvica/KASICBG/ET Kinetics@ST Engineering

Ce "Kenneth Ding” <kenneth ding@dingauto. sg>

Cate Mon 01 Ape 2013 11:24 AM

Subject  Fwd 50111478 / SHABS2OM - Finakze Amount & Before Paint Photo & Ater Repals Phato & Supplementary item Phota .

__“™WARNING! THIS EMAIL ORIGINATES FROM OUTSIDE ST ENGINEERING.*™*
[Qucted text hidgen]
Dear Dd,

[Quoted text hiddan]

Regards,

Guo Qiang

[CQuoted text hiddan]

Dear Guo Qiang,

https:imail. google r.omrmaJ|cun':|7lu=ﬁd¢dﬂﬂu&wpﬂmm=numnnmidrm:mu-m1E?U?HT!ism!mﬂmmmﬂu.. 1314



First Capital Insurance Limited - by g i

Cate |saued ;o 1ano2my
CERTIFICATE REF.:  MZ400A,

CERTIFICATE OF [NSURANCE
(MASTER]

‘MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAFTER 188)
TOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMFENSATION] RULES, 1880

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS]) AULES, 1858 (MALAYSLA)

CERTIFICATE NO. D-18U8BEATMFSH

Indene Mark, and Registretion All CltyCab tmxis opsrating In the Republlo of Singapore.
Number of Vahicie

Name of Insured CityCab Pts Lid

Coverage Third Party Flire and Thet

Effactive date of the Commencamentof  01/01/2018
insurance for the purposa of the Act

Dats of Expiry of Insurance I M22020

Persons o Classas of Persons eniitiad 1o drive
&} Any licansad taxi ditver driving on the insured's order or with teir permission.
1) Any person provided ha |s in the Insured's emplay end Is driving on their order or with their parmissicn.

Frovided that the person driving is permitted |n accardance with the licenaing or othar laws or regulations to drive the Motor
| Vahicla or has been so permitted &nd s not dlsqualified by erder of @ Court of Law or by reasan of any snectment ar regulstion
In that behslf fram driving fhe Maotor Vishicls.

Limitations ag to use ;
Lizn gs o tuxl,
Usa for socinl, domestlc ang pleesura pUrposes.

Tha Pollcy doss not cover - L -
| 11} Usa for acing, pace-making, reliability trial or spesd-testing.
12} Use whilat drawing & trailer except the towing (ather than for reward) of any ane disabled mechanically propelled venicla.

. Excess : All Glaims $2,000,00 each and every accdent

*Limitatians rendered inaperative by Secton &-of the Motor Venicies (Trirs-Panty Risks and Compansation} Act [Chepter 188) and
Baction §5 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malgysia), are not 1o be Included under these headings.

We haraby cartify that the Polley to which this Cartificate relates Is lssued In accordancs with the provisions of the Molar Vehicies
[Thirg-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 188) and Pant [V of tha Road Tranaport Act, 1887 (Meiayala).

First Caphial Insumnoe Limiteg
(Approved Insurers)

" /L.

AICND.: Boiot Authoreed Signatuns

-

Miain Offics : & Anffies Cuay ¥27-00 Sihgagons 48350 Tel: 55-6222 2311 Fu: S5-8222 B54T VWebaite: www. fing-nsumnoe.comusg
Clsitna Departments & Motor Uinderwriting Department : 38 Aobinson Aoag #18-01 Clty House Singapcrs 058877 Tel: 86-8507 3848 Faxr B5-B507 3848



a192018 Claim Portal

LEK AUT IMSULTANTS FTE

Investigation cleared - pls proceed DS with below revised

x quantum

Type
© Question

Message
COR: $4B50 [-10% on parts): LOR & LOI, 1337.60 (as proposed). LTA Fee: $2. Total: £6190

hitps:/ivp smartclaims. axa com sglclaim-portalhimlfindex-vendar-service-requests. himi#/service-requests/view-message/ 7senvicaRequestumbe... 111



E!'ﬁ'!i AUTOMOTIVE FTE LI E

OUR REF: 50111419/ TP/SHAS520M/AD/14/02/2019/DD HASHIM
YOUR REF;: SLS4069.)/~

06™ APRIL 2019

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
AXA INSURANCE

B SHENTON WAY, #24-01

AXA TOWER, 068511 SINGAPORE

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SHASS20M AGAINST SLS4069J ON 14/022019
LOCATION ALONG: MARINA BLVD TOWARDS AYE
We refer to the above matter:

Ratoper | RoPaif | AMOUNT | oop AMOUNT AFTER

p Clasim  BEFORE g ET

2y days GST
Costof Repsir S - |8 S 486413 | S 34049 | S 520462
Loss OfRental _ $ 117.20 | 8 S 93760 | S - | s 93760

|
Loss Of Income S 850.00 | 8 S 64000 | S - 1S 640.00
LTA/GIA
Search Fee 5 . s 187 | § 043 | S 2.00
Towing Fee -] - 0 $ - | 8 . § - i
| Survevor Fee 5 - L[] 5 - 5 - 5 - |
| Total $ 19720 |8 S 644360 S 34062 | S 678422 |

The nccident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a results,We had incurred the
following costs of repair and losses of our insurer:

Enclosed are copies of the following documents for your perusal:

| 8 Repair Estimate ) Discharge Voucher

& GlA/Accident Police Report @ | Certificate Of Insurance

2] LTA 3™ Party Search Fee 2 Final Bill'Repair Tax Invoice

© | Milleage Record © | Confirmation Finalize/Liability Email Copy
o Rental Rates Agreement ©  Letter Of Demand

[=] Letter Of Authority 4]

Our insurer has authorized DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD to deal with the claim in this accident case and
also to receive and deal/negotiate with all payment as stated above.

Please look into our client's claim and revert soonest as possible.

Your Sincerely,

DD HASHIM

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
HP:81160811

OFFICE:64521208
FAX:64520014



10158/2018 Claim Partal

LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS FTELTD(TP] = e

« Pls proceed for amicable settlement

Type
© Question

Message
Global sum at $4300

hitps:ifvp smariclaims_axa.com sg/clalm-portalhiml/index-vendor-service-requests himi#/senvice-requestaiview-message/TsenvicaRequestNumbe... 11



DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Businoss
ING IND EST.SECC,S

BLK 10, #01-20 SIN M

Reg. No : 2016182226
INGAPORE 575645

Tel: 8452 1208 Fax 6452 D814
TAX INVOICE
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD INVOICE 000806
8 SHENTON WAY #27-01, AXA TOWER DATE . 15-10-2019
SINGAPORE 068811 i GSTREGNO : 201619222G
TERMS : C.0.D.
PO NO SLS4069)
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT OUR REF SHAB520M
& ¢ FAX : PAGE 1ofl
[ ITEM MO. DESCRIFTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT _]
L Cost of repeir-SHABS20M 1 4,864.13 4 854,13
Job mﬂ:ﬁﬁiuﬂ! oes U IS
Your ref-SL54069] GST 34049
Oic:Ms Ceclia (LKK) TOTAL SGD 5,204.62
Daa:1 DEPOSIT
,ﬁm’ 0/ BALANCE
FOR DING
Cusipmer Signature
T bt ﬂ-ﬂ_ﬂ:ﬂﬂﬁ

a-hhﬂ—lh-l:ilr-l
s artire to Y



DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD b
BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645 |
Tel: 6452 1208 Fax:6452 0614

M/S: AXA INSURANCE

AXAINSURANLE
ACCIDENT DATE:14/02/2019 OURREF: SHAB520M
REF:-- DATE : 6/4/2019
0IC:--
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 Repair Cost $ 4.864.13 | $ 4864.13
2 LTA/Merimen Search Fee 3 187 |8 1.87
3 Loss of Rental (w/o GST)
[117.20X08] 3 937.60 | $ 937.60
4 Loss of Income (w/o GST)
[BOX08] $ 640.00 | $ 640.00
5 Towing Fee 1 - $ .
6 Surveyor Fee $ . $
REMARKS: SUB TOTAL: $ 6,443.60
7% GST $ 340.62
GRAND TOTAL: | S 6,784.22




| ) 74 CQ
JdE BA B Pra Lid _ -

i LI AVE 1, 801-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0651 62563561 FAX ; (D65 b1564315

19 SEPTEMBER 2019

LIM WEE HONG DAVID
803A KEAT HONG CLOSE
#08-146

SINGAPORE 681803

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19002970/Ggal

YOUR REF : SLS 4069J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 4069) AND SHA 8520M ALONG/AT GARDEN BY THE
BAY, MARINA BLVD TWDS MCE ON 14/02/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SHA 8520M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not
in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settliement with the
Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own
cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent
must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following
to cecillachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at
our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be
required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter from your company

Authorisation letter

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status
of the claim

- & & B 8 & & & @



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim
because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you andfor your authorised driver
may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us
at ceciliachong@lkkauto,.com.

Please quole the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely

\ |
oy, e
AN
Cecilia Chong

Case Handler

DID: 6749 4274

FAX 67414108

EMAIL: ceciliachong@Ikkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance FPle Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT
INVOLVING 5#453’24-#:? & SL8Uc69T  oN [&4609

Lfelee Yoo NAKRN  wpicno.g 1608 395 /e
citycab pte Itd owner/ hirer of the Vehicle Registration
No._ 2Hgs 20t hereby authorize Ding Automotive Pte

Ltd to submit, correspond, negotiate and settle my claim for

cost of repair and uninsured losses arising from the above
accident.

| further authorize that agreed settlement sum for cost of
repair, loss of income and rental,survey report fee, third
party vehicle insurance particulars enquiry fee etc. Be made
in favour of the Ding Automotive Pte Ltd and that the said

payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge of
my claim.

SIGNED BY: 7k DATE: o / 2 }./ |4




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Without Prejudice
to our driver's Injury claim

L=

[ Vehide No: SLS 4068 imdvenl | l
' | SHA 8520M (TP vah] 41 Model TOVOTA PRILS HYBRID 1.8CVT (A) l
Date of Acadent/ Tima: | 14i02/2018 _ .
’I_E.n;;a';r Estamale i g |],0% j - ____—-|-
| Final Seger COW ! = o - i
}.E“ of Use B days a5 per duy
Fental {if any; - daysats per d8y
| LTA | G Search: Fee B ] ==|
| Oihers fr=%
[ s =
Final Settlement SUm (Global Sum) 1 15 §300.00
Pavee Name - DING AUTDMOTIVE PTE LTD 5 = e |
~ 15 Third Party Workshop GIA Re gistered? [ | YEs (%] NO  (Mindlyindicale belaw) _-1.
—
lﬁ For Nan GA Registered Workshop: agreed Lapiity oo (% i
8 For Gla Registered Workshop: BOLA 2pplicable: Yesf Mo BOLA Scarans No:
BOLA Listility _ =) pagessed Lability 11 __ %
» agsesigad Liphilily to be [iTlea anly for cram eailisipns ond for coses whede BOLA does nal Bedly
iﬁ_-illt.i Y
NOTE
1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
7. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSIDN OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS £ CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.
Only apphcable to rental claim - Al document are to be submiitted with this settlement canfirmation. In the event rental
sgreement [ invaices arenot received within 7 deys e this signed con firmation, we will sutomatically revert 1o inss of use caim
per the NIMA rates
~

wefl confirmed that this
pmmﬂwtueﬂlumnﬂd driver tornfeaso

We confirmed that we ha

¢ & full and final settement that wa and ar our
¢ for any and all losses (past/ present/

ve the autharity of our client te act for and on ther behall in thi

cliem naveshad/has agans you {axA and ther
future] arisimg from this accident

¢ acrigent

Signature of workshop reg pstamp
Hame of Re 3
Date:

l

sfie(a
X,

Signature of AXA'S surveyor/represaqiitve’ 7
Narne of AXA'S syrveyar Jnmlumtanﬁ'."

Date L 'I"D \'Dk

AXA Insurance Pre Lid (Company Reg. Mo~ 16390351
§ Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tawer Singapore O6EA11
XA Custormer Cantre #0L-21733

Telephone: +55 G880 4585 - EaL0Mm.AE

M)




OurRef. CC19020437 ‘um,cab

Date: 15 February 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 14/02/2019 @ 17:40hrs

ALONG ALONG MARINA BLVD TOWARDS AYE
INVOLVING SLS4069]

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHAB520M (the
“Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to KHOO YONG NGUAN IC NO S1605395C a registerad
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned
accident at a rental rate $¥2540 _pgr day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had abtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motar
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter, No signature Is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mamniine +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +55 8453 3183
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ANSRAINY

ASSOCIATION
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Ref No GR-18-024780
Date of Request: 150272019

Ding Auto Pte Ltd

Bik 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C
Singapore 575645

Dear SirMadam,

B

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Rafles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Enquiry Date 15022019
-Enquiry By You Jing Fang
A Vehicle No SLS4068J

Accident Date 141022019

Enguiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of insurance Insurar Tel. No.,
SLS4060J AXA Insurance Pi= Lid 22/M9/2017-28/06/2018 8338 7288
Thank You.

The mages provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarced to the canire by the members of the General Insurance Assocation of
Singapore and we take no respansibility for thelr accuracy or contents and shall be under no Eability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising oul of ar

in connaction with the reports or thelr images.

~is |5 a computer generated document and requires no signature

https Msingapore merimen comiclaimefindes cim Musebox=MTR saslhssaction=dsp _geninvtphrefid= 20532440 FID=484350108CF TOKEN=0d11b11a54 12
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2152019

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

m Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE
Cur Ref No: GR-18-024780
Date of Request: 15022019 Your Ref No Online Purchase
Ding Auto Ple Ltd
Blk 10, #01-20
Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C
Singapore 575645
Dear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 15022018
~Enguiry By You Jing Feng
P Vehicla No. SLS4068J
Accident Date 14/02/2019
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S8)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and reguires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use
Data:
[X] GIRO [ | Cash [] Cheque

hitps //singapore merimen com/claims/index cfm Misebox=M TRsas&fuseaction=asp_gen| miphrefid= 205832480 FID=484355108CFTOKEN=d11b11a54 27
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 5256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 128607188R GST Reg. No. 18-860T188-R

Affilinted to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Rel CC4/ASM18002870/Ggaldqg?

S e owe: 2000 | [N
ATTN.PETER Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLS 4068 Veh. Inspected SHA 8520M
Policy No. GAZ80754M Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1E38 Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 18/02/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS c.c 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JTDKB3FUS03557032 Colour YELLOW
Odometer 330174 ' Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 WEST LAKE 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 WEST LAKE 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/685R15 WEST LAKE 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/85R15 WEST LAKE 5 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/02/2018 Inspection Date 18/02/2016
Survey held at 31 Corporation Road 848825
Repairer DING AUTCMOTIVE PTE LTD
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. | Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Working Days




L7

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl W 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ui Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 6268 3561 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg. No: 189807188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R Page No.1al3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 8520M
. . .. | Estimate By |Our Adjusted
ay Description of Parts condition [ otmete R | )
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 49050 490.50
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT _318.80 318.80
1|REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED . 82.30 8230
1|REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 92.30 -
1|REAR BUMPER MUD-FLAPS LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY ~ 9503
1|REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER (CONSISTENT) MISSING - 558.30 558.30
1|REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER LH MISSING - 119.90 119.90
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER RH CRACKED 119.90 119.80
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER TOWING CAP (CONSISTENT) MISSING _ 35860 35,60
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER LH (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 154,60 154,60
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER RH (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 154,60 154 60
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTER REAR BUMPER LOWER |MISSING 522.60 522.60
COVER LH (CONSISTENT)
1|TAIL LAMP UPPER LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 438.10 .
1{TAIL LAMP BOTTOM LH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 488,80
1|REAR EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER (CONSISTENT) DENTED B54.10 854.10
1|REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER HEATER SHIELD BUCKLED 320.25 320.25
(CONSISTENT) i
1|REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 5560 55.60
1|REAR EXHAUST PIPE SUPPORT RUBBER LH NOT NECESSARY 49.58 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR EXHAUST PIPE SUPPORT RUBBER RH BENT 4958 49,58
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR RIDE HEIGHT SENSOR (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY _ 85243
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE £29.80 -
LABOUR
1|TAIL GATE LOCK (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL) DAMAGED - 45221 452.21
LESS 25% DISCOUNT 1,685.72 -1,074.71
5.057.16 3.224.13
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18002970/Gga3q2




L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg, No: 189607 198R GST Reg. Mo, 18-86807198-R Page No.2of 3
sy . = g - Eatimlﬂﬂf ﬂl.ll—ﬁd]ulhd
D on of Parts Condition S
Qty JiN Descriptioniol i Wmhﬂp I‘ﬁ ISR
1|REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER RETAINER LH NECESSARY 10.00
(SN} (CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER EXTENSION DIFFUSER RETAINER RH NECESSARY 25.00 10.00
(SN) (CONSISTENT)
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 35.00 3o.00
1|lREAR BUMPER RUBBER PROTECTOR PAD (SN) DEFORMED 150.00 80.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) DAMAGED 230.00 200.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER SCREW & GROMMET (SN) NECESSARY 35.00 20.00
[CONSISTENT)
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|REPAIR SPARE TYRE PANEL (SN) (CONSISTENT) (NPA) |TO REPAIR SEE - =
LABOUR
1lsPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR PAD (SN) NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
{CONSISTENT)
1|REPAIR REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH (SN) NOT NECESSARY
(CONSISTENT) (NPA)
830.00 350.00
LABOUR
ALIGHMENT CHASSIS .(ADDITIONAL) 200.00 -
STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT 1,600.00 400.00
AREAS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END
PANEL AND REPAIR SPARE TYRE PANEL
RA&R SPARE TYRE /CARPET /TRIM /BOARD & ETC. 180.00 80.00
RA&R REAR EXHAUST PIPE & MUFFLER 180.00 60.00
RAR REVERSE SENSOR B0.00 40.00
RUST PROOFING. NOT NECESSARY 4 120,00
TO RESSETING & RECORDING TAIL LAMP (LED). NOT NECESSARY -+ 150.00 -
CHECK WIRING & REPAIR WIRING & DIAGNOSTIC 200.00 30.00
(CLEAR FAULT CODE),
RA&R ROOF LINING TO REPAIR REAR WINDSCREEN NOT NECESSARY 250.00
PILLAR LH.
TOWING SERVICE. % 120.00 40.00
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. _ 250.00 200,00
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER EXTENSION LH. + 150.00 80.00
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER EXTENSION RH. 150.00 BD.00
RESPRAY REAR END PANEL ~250.00 200.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002970/Gga3g2




’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

-
vy W v |
TEL: G256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199507108R GST Reg. No 19-8607188-R Page No.:3 of 3
Qty Description of Parts ‘Condition wE!Fhﬂl-. lm% Dmﬁw|
RESPRAY SPARE TYRE PANEL 250.00 100.00
RESPRAY REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR LH. NOT NECESSARY 250.00

RESPRAY REVERSE SENSOR . NOT NECESSARY i 80.00 -

4 460,00 1,290.00

GRAND TOTAL 10,347.16 ; 4,864.13
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS Ci I | 4,864.13|

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002970/Gga3q2

XING GUO QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made sointy for the use and bonefit of e Climnt named on it frant page of this Repert.

Wrmwuwmww Sl party acting ar repdving on this
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